
Catholic XC Championship VarBoys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Our Lady of Peace 00:12:57.88 40

2 All Saints Academy 00:12:58.16 43

3 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton 00:14:55.30 62

4 St.Claire/St.Paul 00:14:36.09 65

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wyoming Valley Catholic 00:12:33.78 4

Howard Gardner 00:15:40.57 4

SMS 00:19:02.13 4

LaSalle Academy 00:16:59.60 3

Royal Cougars 00:21:38.36 1
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Catholic XC Championship VarBoys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Our Lady of Peace 00:12:57.88 13 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 236 Sean McCormick 00:11:52.80 3

2 8 954 Luc Williamson 00:12:43.09 6

3 14 242 Joshua Cuck 00:13:08.70 9

4 15 243 Charlie Speicher 00:13:25.74 10

5 17 235 Gregg Novak 00:13:39.06 12

2 All Saints Academy 00:12:58.16 19 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 194 Elias Stabinski 00:11:38.11 1

2 10 200 Jamie Prislupski 00:12:48.06 7

3 12 190 Noah Krzywiec 00:12:51.26 8

4 18 187 Mathew Fox 00:13:42.08 13

5 20 202 Rocco Gianello 00:13:51.28 14

3 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton 00:14:55.30 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 217 Juma Sylvain 00:11:53.81 4

2 7 220 Jael Lema 00:12:36.77 5

3 23 215 Kizere Musafiri 00:15:06.85 15

4 37 218 Kenneth Turuda 00:16:45.80 18

5 45 222 James Rai 00:18:13.28 20

4 St.Claire/St.Paul 00:14:36.09 6 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 246 CJ Thompson 00:11:47.69 2

2 16 250 Nick Michel 00:13:34.70 11

3 24 253 Brian James 00:15:10.96 16

4 28 251 Packy James 00:15:38.15 17

5 38 254 Jacob Belcher 00:16:48.96 19
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Catholic XC Championship VarBoys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 194 Elias Stabinski K 00:11:38.11 All Saints Academy

2 2 246 CJ Thompson K 00:11:47.69 St.Claire/St.Paul

3 3 236 Sean McCormick K 00:11:52.80 Our Lady of Peace

4 4 217 Juma Sylvain K 00:11:53.81 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

5 0 233 Brooks Martinelli K 00:12:08.47 Wyoming Valley Catholic

6 0 231 Parker Smith K 00:12:19.82 Wyoming Valley Catholic

7 5 220 Jael Lema K 00:12:36.77 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

8 6 954 Luc Williamson K 00:12:43.09 Our Lady of Peace

9 0 225 Michael McCann K 00:12:44.36 Howard Gardner

10 7 200 Jamie Prislupski K 00:12:48.06 All Saints Academy

11 0 234 Cole Makarewicz K 00:12:49.01 Wyoming Valley Catholic

12 8 190 Noah Krzywiec K 00:12:51.26 All Saints Academy

13 0 232 Patrick Smith K 00:12:57.83 Wyoming Valley Catholic

14 9 242 Joshua Cuck K 00:13:08.70 Our Lady of Peace

15 10 243 Charlie Speicher K 00:13:25.74 Our Lady of Peace

16 11 250 Nick Michel K 00:13:34.70 St.Claire/St.Paul

17 12 235 Gregg Novak K 00:13:39.06 Our Lady of Peace

18 13 187 Mathew Fox K 00:13:42.08 All Saints Academy

19 0 208 Colin Farrell K 00:13:48.79 LaSalle Academy

20 14 202 Rocco Gianello K 00:13:51.28 All Saints Academy

21 0 198 Price Simrell K 00:13:57.07 All Saints Academy

22 0 192 Jack Polansky K 00:14:43.16 All Saints Academy

23 15 215 Kizere Musafiri K 00:15:06.85 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

24 16 253 Brian James K 00:15:10.96 St.Claire/St.Paul

25 0 205 Jacob Roberts K 00:15:16.51 All Saints Academy

26 0 206 Santino Roman K 00:15:21.40 LaSalle Academy

27 0 227 Drew Wozinak K 00:15:27.94 SMS

28 17 251 Packy James K 00:15:38.15 St.Claire/St.Paul

29 0 224 Ben Kessler K 00:15:52.89 Howard Gardner

30 0 237 Jonathan Mills K 00:15:56.78 Our Lady of Peace

31 0 197 Grady Grill K 00:16:01.68 All Saints Academy

32 0 195 Liam Sullivan K 00:16:16.84 All Saints Academy

33 0 230 Jimmy Bordo K 00:16:27.67 SMS

34 0 199 Simon Madore K 00:16:30.75 All Saints Academy

35 0 203 Joseph Hanely K 00:16:38.70 All Saints Academy

36 0 188 Cole Gavin K 00:16:45.66 All Saints Academy

37 18 218 Kenneth Turuda K 00:16:45.80 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

38 19 254 Jacob Belcher K 00:16:48.96 St.Claire/St.Paul

39 0 223 Gavin Beers K 00:17:00.27 Howard Gardner

40 0 226 Lucien Rich K 00:17:04.75 Howard Gardner

41 0 186 Peter Boles K 00:17:21.19 All Saints Academy

42 0 204 Matthew Kennedy K 00:17:39.41 All Saints Academy

43 0 999 Giuseppi Palone K 00:17:53.88 Our Lady of Peace

44 0 937 Aiden Lalley K 00:18:01.18 Our Lady of Peace

45 20 222 James Rai K 00:18:13.28 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

46 0 238 Packy Abrahamsen K 00:18:20.93 Our Lady of Peace

47 0 240 Keelin Kirby K 00:18:21.30 Our Lady of Peace

48 0 193 Ryan Snedeker K 00:18:42.39 All Saints Academy

49 0 201 Anthony DeLosSantos K 00:18:51.58 All Saints Academy

50 0 252 Eddie James K 00:20:50.32 St.Claire/St.Paul

51 0 229 Harris Lynott K 00:21:19.79 SMS
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Catholic XC Championship VarBoys

52 0 239 Gage Moran K 00:21:34.48 Our Lady of Peace

53 0 211 Connor Pribula K 00:21:38.36 Royal Cougars

54 0 207 Nicholas Petrochko K 00:21:48.62 LaSalle Academy

55 0 191 Cosmo Ligorio K 00:22:21.04 All Saints Academy

56 0 185 Massimo Amendola K 00:22:34.95 All Saints Academy

57 0 241 Alex Millan K 00:22:42.37 Our Lady of Peace

58 0 245 Jacob Kowalski K 00:22:42.43 Our Lady of Peace

59 0 228 Gavin Fennie K 00:22:53.12 SMS

60 0 212 Onix Crespo-Flores K 00:24:33.86 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

61 0 213 Gabriel Garcia K 00:27:24.74 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton
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